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REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
REAR BUMPER

REAR BUMPER TOP GUIDE

REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH

REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH

REAR BUMPER LOWER GARNISH

REAR BUMPER LOWER BRACKET

REAR BUMPER INNER GUIDE

REAR BUMPER CHROME MOULDING LH
REAR BUMPER CHROME MOULDING RH
REAR BUMPER CENTRE CHROME MOULDING
REAR BUMPER PDC SENSOR

REAR BUMPER SENSOR HOLDER
REAR BUMPER SENSOR WIRE HARNESS
REAR BUMPER TOW COVER

REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT
REAR EXHAUST SILENCER

REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING
BOOTLID

BOOTLID EMBLEM LOGO
BOOTLID EMBLEM - E250
BOOTLID EMBLEM - 7G-TRONIC
BOOTLID EMBLEM - C&C
BOOTLID LOCK

BOOTLID LAMP LH
BOOTLID LAMP RH
BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP
TAILLAMP LH

TAILLAMP RH

DEFORMED /
CRACKED

CRACKED
NECESSARY
NECESSARY
CRACKED
NECESSARY
CRACKED
NECESSARY
NECESSARY
NECESSARY

MALFUNCTION
(4PCS ONLY)

NECESSARY
MALFUNCTION

DEFORMED /
CRACKED

DENTED

TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR

NOT NECESSARY
DENTED
NECESSARY
NECESSARY
NECESSARY
NECESSARY
JAMMED
CRACKED
CRACKED
DEFORMED
CRACKED
CRACKED
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ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SMQ 8898E

1,630.00

155.00
59.00
59.00

313.00
47.00

230.00

135.00

135.00

198.00

1,080.00

180.00
305.00
82.00

810.00
1,660.00

40.00
2,190.00
68.00
78.00
80.00
85.00
359.00
545.00
545.00
2568.00
645.00
645.00
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1,630.00

155.00
59.00
59.00

313.00
47.00

230.00

135.00

135.00

198.00

720.00

180.00
305.00
82.00

545.22

2,110.00
68.00
78.00
80.00
85.00

254.00
390.00
390.00
232.00
645.00
645.00
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END PANEL
END PANEL TOP GARNISH
FLOOR PANEL COMPARTMENT

REAR COMPARTMENT TOP BOARD

REAR COMPARTMENT LOWER TRAY
REAR COMPARTMENT UNDER COVER LH
REAR COMPARTMENT UNDER COVER RH
REAR FENDER INNER TRIM LH

REAR FENDER INNER TRIM RH

REAR SPARE WHEEL CLAMP

REAR EXHAUST TIP

DRIVER SEAT BELT

PASSENGER SEAT BELT

LESS 10% DISCOUNT

DRIVER HEADREST (LOCAL REPAIR) (SN)
PASSENGER HEADREST (LOCAL REPAIR) (SN)
LESS 10% DISCOUNT

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

REAR NUMBER PLATE (SN)

SET REAR BUMPER CLIP (SN)

SET REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIP (SN)
JOINT SEALANT (SN)

LABOUR

CHECK REAR WIRING AND LIGHTNING SYSTEM.
REMOVE, REFIT REAR LINING, TRIM AND GARNISH.
REMOVE AND RENEW REAR REVERSE SENSOR.
REMOVE AND REFIT FUEL TANK.
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DENTED
CRACKED

TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR

NOT NECESSARY
CRACKED
CRACKED
CRACKED

NOT NECESSARY
DEFORMED
CRACKED
GRAZED

JAMMED
JAMMED

DEPLOY
DEPLOY

BENT

NECESSARY
NECESSARY
NECESSARY

NOT NECESSARY
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1,330.00 1,215.00
215.00 215.00
1,440.00 -
345.00 .
355.00 355.00
45.00 45.00
45.00 45.00
331.00 -
331.00 331.00
45.00 45.00
65.00 65.00
341.00 341.00
341.00 341.00
-1,784.50 -1,276.82
16,060.50 11,491.40
1,211.00 100.00
1,211.00 100.00
-242.20 -
2,179.80 200.00
90.00 45.00
40.00 30.00
30.00 20.00
120.00 100.00
280.00 195.00
100.00 60.00
300.00 100.00
150.00 40.00
150.00 -
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DIAGNOIS CHECK AND CLEAR FAULT CODE. 500.00 280.00

REMOVE, RENEW BOTH HEADREST AND SEAT BELT. 200.00 180.00
REMOVE AND RENEW REAR EXHAUST. 150.00 100.00
TRANSFER PARTS, ATTACHMENT FROM OLD BOOTLID 200.00 60.00
TO NEW.

PANEL BEATING ON AFFECTED AREAS AND RENEW 2,000.00 1,400.00

DAMAGE PARTS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR
EXHAUST SILENCER AND FLOOR PANEL

COMPARTMENT.

SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS. 2,000.00 1,500.00

APPLY ANTI RUST ON AFFECTED AREAS. 200.00 50.00
5,950.00 3,770.00

GRAND TOTAL 24,470.30 15,656.40
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Automotive Assessor Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is m: ely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front f this Report,

No liability of r nsibility wh ver, in con or tort, i ted to any third party who may re n the Report wh or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this
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