

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 3

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SMQ 8898E

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR BUMPER	DEFORMED / CRACKED	1,630.00	1,630.00
1	REAR BUMPER TOP GUIDE	CRACKED	155.00	155.00
1	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH	NECESSARY	59.00	59.00
1	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH	NECESSARY	59.00	59.00
1	REAR BUMPER LOWER GARNISH	CRACKED	313.00	313.00
1	REAR BUMPER LOWER BRACKET	NECESSARY	47.00	47.00
1	REAR BUMPER INNER GUIDE	CRACKED	230.00	230.00
1	REAR BUMPER CHROME MOULDING LH	NECESSARY	135.00	135.00
1	REAR BUMPER CHROME MOULDING RH	NECESSARY	135.00	135.00
1	REAR BUMPER CENTRE CHROME MOULDING	NECESSARY	198.00	198.00
6	REAR BUMPER PDC SENSOR	MALFUNCTION (4PCS ONLY)	1,080.00	720.00
6	REAR BUMPER SENSOR HOLDER	NECESSARY	180.00	180.00
1	REAR BUMPER SENSOR WIRE HARNESS	MALFUNCTION	305.00	305.00
1	REAR BUMPER TOW COVER	DEFORMED / CRACKED	82.00	82.00
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	DENTED	810.00	545.22
1	REAR EXHAUST SILENCER	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,660.00	-
2	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING	NOT NECESSARY	40.00	
1	BOOTLID	DENTED	2,190.00	2,110.00
1	BOOTLID EMBLEM LOGO	NECESSARY	68.00	68.00
1	BOOTLID EMBLEM - E250	NECESSARY	78.00	78.00
1	BOOTLID EMBLEM - 7G-TRONIC	NECESSARY	80.00	80.00
1	BOOTLID EMBLEM - C&C	NECESSARY	85.00	85.00
1	BOOTLID LOCK	JAMMED	359.00	254.00
1	BOOTLID LAMP LH	CRACKED	545.00	390.00
1	BOOTLID LAMP RH	CRACKED	545.00	390.00
1	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP	DEFORMED	258.00	232.00
1	TAILLAMP LH	CRACKED	645.00	645.00
1	TAILLAMP RH	CRACKED	645.00	645.00

Report Ref No. CS3/ASM21011562/Tvy3e2-1



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	END PANEL	DENTED	1,330.00	1,215.00
1	END PANEL TOP GARNISH	CRACKED	215.00	215.00
1	FLOOR PANEL COMPARTMENT	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,440.00	-
1	REAR COMPARTMENT TOP BOARD	NOT NECESSARY	345.00	-
1	REAR COMPARTMENT LOWER TRAY	CRACKED	355.00	355.00
1	REAR COMPARTMENT UNDER COVER LH	CRACKED	45.00	45.00
1	REAR COMPARTMENT UNDER COVER RH	CRACKED	45.00	45.00
1	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM LH	NOT NECESSARY	331.00	-
1	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM RH	DEFORMED	331.00	331.00
1	REAR SPARE WHEEL CLAMP	CRACKED	45.00	45.00
1	REAR EXHAUST TIP	GRAZED	65.00	65.00
1	DRIVER SEAT BELT	JAMMED	341.00	341.00
1	PASSENGER SEAT BELT	JAMMED	341.00	341.00
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-1,784.50	-1,276.82
			16,060.50	11,491.40
1	DRIVER HEADREST (LOCAL REPAIR) (SN)	DEPLOY	1,211.00	100.00
	PASSENGER HEADREST (LOCAL REPAIR) (SN)	DEPLOY	1,211.00	100.00
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-242.20	-
			2,179.80	200.00
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE (SN)	BENT	90.00	45.00
1	SET REAR BUMPER CLIP (SN)	NECESSARY	40.00	30.00
1	SET REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIP (SN)	NECESSARY	30.00	20.00
1	JOINT SEALANT (SN)	NECESSARY	120.00	100.00
			280.00	195.00
	LABOUR			
	CHECK REAR WIRING AND LIGHTNING SYSTEM.		100.00	60.00
	REMOVE, REFIT REAR LINING, TRIM AND GARNISH.		300.00	
	REMOVE AND RENEW REAR REVERSE SENSOR.		150.00	
	REMOVE AND REFIT FUEL TANK.	NOT NECESSARY	150.00	-

Report Ref No. CS3/ASM21011562/Tvy3e2-1



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933 TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:3 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	DIAGNOIS CHECK AND CLEAR FAULT CODE.		500.00	280.00
	REMOVE, RENEW BOTH HEADREST AND SEAT BELT.		200.00	180.00
	REMOVE AND RENEW REAR EXHAUST.		150.00	100.00
	TRANSFER PARTS, ATTACHMENT FROM OLD BOOTLID TO NEW.		200.00	60.00
	PANEL BEATING ON AFFECTED AREAS AND RENEW DAMAGE PARTS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR EXHAUST SILENCER AND FLOOR PANEL COMPARTMENT.		2,000.00	1,400.00
	SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS.		2,000.00	1,500.00
	APPLY ANTI RUST ON AFFECTED AREAS.		200.00	50.00
			5,950.00	3,770.00
	GRAND TOTAL		24,470.30	15,656.40

(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS		All the state of t	12,500.00
	(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	全国的	達差報記姓跟	

Report Ref No. CS3/ASM21011562/Tvy3e2-1

MOHAMAD TAUFIKH

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A

Automotive Assessor

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part, Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.